
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (English) 4th Semester Section-A Morning Session: Spring 2024

NameRegistration #

COM 221 COM 222 ELIN 116 ELIN 226 ELIT 225 GEN 124

Computer Organizational Behavior Introduction to Linguistics Introduction to Semantics Poetry-I (Classical Poetry) Principles of Management
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IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/001 Abdul Hafeez 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 43 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/002 Abdul Sami 17 F - 3 - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 32 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/004 Aima Ameen 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 40 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/005 Aima Rubab Abbasi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/007 Amina Bibi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/008 Areeba Aziz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/009 Ayesha Rehman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/012 Dil Ruba 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 38 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/014 Faiza Ali 26 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 26 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/015 Farrukh Sajjad Khan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/016 Ghulam Murtaza 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/017 Hajra Anwar 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/021 Humma Habib 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/022 Iftekhar Ahmad 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 17 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/023 Iqra Shaheen 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/024 Jawaria Shahzadi 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/027 Laiba Kamran 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/029 Malghhalara Yousaf 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/033 Muhammad Kazim (RL UMC) - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/035 Muhammad Mohsin Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/036 Muhammad Owais 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/037 Muhammad Shoaib 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 38 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/038 Muhammad Uzair 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/042 Sabahat Umar 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 27 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/044 Samee Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 34 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/046 Sidra Hameed 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 35 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/047 Sohail Ahmed 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/048 Tayyiba Shafqat 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (English) 4th Semester Section-A Morning Session: Spring 2024

GEN 213 GEN 214 GEN 223 GEN 224

Introduction to Sociology Ethics and Tolerance Critical Thinking Introduction to Philosophy
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IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/001 Abdul Hafeez - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 35 F - 3 - 2.08 2.96

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/002 Abdul Sami - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 27 F - 3 - 1.08 1.97

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/004 Aima Ameen - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 37 F - 3 - 1.92 2.39

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/005 Aima Rubab Abbasi - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.92 3.28

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/007 Amina Bibi - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.75 2.56

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/008 Areeba Aziz - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.58 2.88

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/009 Ayesha Rehman - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.75 3.05

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/012 Dil Ruba - - - - - - - - 46 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.50 2.04

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/014 Faiza Ali - - - - - - - - 45 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.92 2.01

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/015 Farrukh Sajjad Khan - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 30 F - 3 - 2.07 2.56

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/016 Ghulam Murtaza - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.83 3.13

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/017 Hajra Anwar - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.50 3.75

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/021 Humma Habib - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.92 3.51

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/022 Iftekhar Ahmad - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 29 F - 3 - 1.36 2.04

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/023 Iqra Shaheen - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.83 2.82

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/024 Jawaria Shahzadi - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.42 3.62

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/027 Laiba Kamran - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 28 F - 3 - 1.50 1.97

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/029 Malghhalara Yousaf - - - - - - - - 43 F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - 1.33 1.80

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/033 Muhammad Kazim (RL UMC) - - - - 0.93 1.91

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/035 Muhammad Mohsin Khan - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 32 F - 3 - 2.33 3.03

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/036 Muhammad Owais - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.17 3.03

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/037 Muhammad Shoaib 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 30 F - 3 - 2.07 2.24

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/038 Muhammad Uzair - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 36 F - 3 - 2.25 2.82

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/042 Sabahat Umar - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 28 F - 3 - 1.50 1.99

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/044 Samee Ali - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 40 F - 3 - 1.57 2.14

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/046 Sidra Hameed - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.75 2.20

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/047 Sohail Ahmed - - - - - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.08 2.48

IS/BS/ENG/A-22/M/A/048 Tayyiba Shafqat - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 39 F - 3 - 2.25 2.88
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Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din




